Queen&apos;s () -vs- UQTR ()
3/7/2026 at UQTR

gate: ?;/ Z)/ZZPONZIG Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
tart: 7: X

Time: 2:22 Queen&apos;s 0 1 1
Attendance: 1,174 UQTR 0 2 0 2

Location: UQTR QNS: Nolan Hutcheson (1)

UQTR: Anthony Munroe-Boucher (2)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS UQTR
2nd 8:14 UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher Charles-Antoine Pilote, EV 0 1
2nd 18:58 UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher Thomas Auger, William Grimard EV 0 2
3rd 1:17 QNS Nolan Hutcheson Derek Hamilton, EV 1 2

Queen&apos;s Power Plays UQTR Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:02 08:02 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 13:29 15:29 02:00 0 0 --
1st 10:53 12:53 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 02:16 04:16 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:21 20:00 00:39 0 0 -- 3rd 17:47 18:45 00:58 0 0 --
04:39 0 0 0/3 04:58 0 0 0/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Edouard Cournoyer 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:02 PP
1st UQTR Zachary Gravel 02:00 HIGH-STICKING MINOR 10:53 PP
1st QNS Dharan Cap 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 13:29 PP
2nd QNS Lucas Peric 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:16 PP
3rd UQTR William Dumoulin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:48
3rd QNS Dharan Cap 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:48
3rd QNS Lucas Peric 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:47 PP
3rd UQTR Conor Frenette 02:00 HIGH-STICKING MINOR 18:45 PP

3rd UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:21 PP



Queen&apos;s 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

O 00 O U1 W N (H

D W WNNNRERRL,FERRPRRPRR~RPRPBBP
A PN N, OOVOONUIPA WN =

Sebbie Johnson
Jack Duff
Cameron Morton
Thomas Sirman
Nathan Ribau
William Bouwer
Derek Hamilton
Liam Tanner
Samuel Marburg
Ian Lemieux
Dharan Cap
Aidan Castle
Colin Holmes
Nolan Hutcheson
Ethan Larmand
Ante Zlomislic
Michael Renwick
Tanner Wickware
Aidan Spooner
Lucas Peric

o

UQTR 2

Pos #

Totals

Player

HOOOOOOH OO0 OO OO0OOOOOOOOoO|M

HOOOOOOOOOOOOOHr OOOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

N

12
15
16
19
20
21
22
27
28
29
31
49
61
67
71
72
79
90

Charles-Antoine Pilote
Olivier Boutin
Pier-Olivier Roy

Loris Rafanomezantsoa
Mathis Cloutier

Zachary Gravel

Anthony Turcotte

Kaylen Gauthier
Christophe Rondeau
Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Kassim Gaudet

William Grimard
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette

Ludovic Soucy

Felix Lafrance

Thomas Auger

Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

Totals

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN 1

Total

NO OO OO OOOOONOOOOOOOO O

WO O H OO O0OO0OO0OH OO0OOOOOOOO O H(>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

UQTR Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN

5-10

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

3 Total

32 Tanner Wickware L
34 Aidan Spooner

58:45 2

0:00 0 0O 0 O

28

29 William Grimard

31 Charles-Antoine Lavallee

W 60:00
0:00

1
0

0
0

16 32
0 0

Totals

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs

2 0 11 12

28

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

1

0

N O N |~

O |o VN

16 32



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [06:02] Penalty on Edouard Cournoyer UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP QNS [06:02] Start power play for QNS.
0-0 PP QNS [08:02] Edouard Cournoyer (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0 PP QNS [08:02] End power play for QNS.
0-0 [10:53] Penalty on Zachary Gravel UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP QNS [10:53] Start power play for QNS.
0-0 PP QNS [12:53] Zachary Gravel (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0 PP QNS [12:53] End power play for QNS.
0-0 [13:29] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 UQTR [13:29] Start power play for UQTR.
PP
0-0 UQTR [15:29] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 UQTR [15:29] End power play for UQTR.
Period #2 Plays
0-0 [02:16] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 UQTR [02:16] Start power play for UQTR.
PP
0-0 UQTR [04:16] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 UQTR [04:16] End power play for UQTR.
[08:14] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Charles-Antoine Pilote, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
0-0 for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
Queen&apos;s 0, UQTR 1
[18:58] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Assist by Thomas Auger and William Grimard, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
0-1 QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
Queen&apos;s 0, UQTR 2
Period #3 Plays
0-2 [01:17] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Derek Hamilton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 5 for
- season.
Queen&apos;s 1, UQTR 2
1-2 [05:48] Penalty on William Dumoulin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2 [05:48] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2 [07:48] William Dumoulin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2 [07:48] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2 [17:47] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
1-2 UQTR [17:47] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2 [18:45] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
1-2 UQTR [18:45] End power play for UQTR.
1-2 [19:21] Penalty on Anthony Munroe-Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2 PP QNS [19:21] Start power play for QNS.
1-2 PP QNS [19:47] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2 PP QNS [19:47] Start power play for QNS.
1-2 PP QNS [20:00] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2 PP QNS [20:00] Anthony Munroe-Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2 PP QNS [20:00] End power play for QNS.

Play By Play



