

Queen's () -vs- UQTR ()
3/7/2026 at UQTR

Date: 3/7/2026
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:22
Attendance: 1,174
Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	0	0	1	1
UQTR	0	2	0	2

QNS: Nolan Hutcheson (1)
UQTR: Anthony Munroe-Boucher (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	QNS	UQTR
2nd	8:14	UQTR	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	Charles-Antoine Pilote,	EV	0	1
2nd	18:58	UQTR	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	Thomas Auger, William Grimard	EV	0	2
3rd	1:17	QNS	Nolan Hutcheson	Derek Hamilton,	EV	1	2

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:02	08:02	02:00	0	0	--
1st	10:53	12:53	02:00	0	0	--
3rd	19:21	20:00	00:39	0	0	--
			04:39	0	0	0/3

UQTR Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:29	15:29	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	02:16	04:16	02:00	0	0	--
3rd	17:47	18:45	00:58	0	0	--
			04:58	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Edouard Cournoyer	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:02	PP
1st	UQTR	Zachary Gravel	02:00	HIGH-STICKING	MINOR	10:53	PP
1st	QNS	Dharan Cap	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	13:29	PP
2nd	QNS	Lucas Peric	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:16	PP
3rd	UQTR	William Dumoulin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:48	
3rd	QNS	Dharan Cap	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:48	
3rd	QNS	Lucas Peric	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:47	PP
3rd	UQTR	Conor Frenette	02:00	HIGH-STICKING	MINOR	18:45	PP
3rd	UQTR	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:21	PP

Individual

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Sebbie Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Cameron Morton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Thomas Sirman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Nathan Ribau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	William Bouwer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Derek Hamilton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Liam Tanner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Samuel Marburg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Ian Lemieux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	17	Aidan Castle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Colin Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ethan Larmand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ante Zlomislic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael Renwick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Tanner Wickware	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Lucas Peric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
Totals			1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

UQTR 2

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Charles-Antoine Pilote	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Olivier Boutin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Pier-Olivier Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Loris Rafanomezantsoa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Mathis Cloutier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Zachary Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Anthony Turcotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kaylen Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Christophe Rondeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Kassim Gaudet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	William Grimard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Edouard Cournoyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	61	Conor Frenette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	67	Ludovic Soucy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Thomas Auger	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Charles Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	William Dumoulin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
Totals			2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
32	Tanner Wickware	L	58:45	2	0	11	12	5	28
34	Aidan Spooner		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals				2	0	11	12	5	28

Queen's Faceoffs

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	William Grimard	W	60:00	1	0	7	9	16	32
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals				1	0	7	9	16	32

UQTR Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
Period #1 Plays		
0-0		[06:02] Penalty on Edouard Cournoyer UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP QNS	[06:02] Start power play for QNS.
0-0	PP QNS	[08:02] Edouard Cournoyer (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP QNS	[08:02] End power play for QNS.
0-0		[10:53] Penalty on Zachary Gravel UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP QNS	[10:53] Start power play for QNS.
0-0	PP QNS	[12:53] Zachary Gravel (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP QNS	[12:53] End power play for QNS.
0-0		[13:29] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[13:29] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[15:29] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UQTR	[15:29] End power play for UQTR.
Period #2 Plays		
0-0		[02:16] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[02:16] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[04:16] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UQTR	[04:16] End power play for UQTR.
0-0		[08:14] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Charles-Antoine Pilote, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
Queen's 0, UQTR 1		
0-1		[18:58] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Assist by Thomas Auger and William Grimard, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
Queen's 0, UQTR 2		
Period #3 Plays		
0-2		[01:17] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Derek Hamilton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 5 for season.
Queen's 1, UQTR 2		
1-2		[05:48] Penalty on William Dumoulin UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2		[05:48] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2		[07:48] William Dumoulin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2		[07:48] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2		[17:47] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP UQTR	[17:47] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2		[18:45] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP UQTR	[18:45] End power play for UQTR.
1-2		[19:21] Penalty on Anthony Munroe-Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP QNS	[19:21] Start power play for QNS.
1-2	PP QNS	[19:47] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2	PP QNS	[19:47] Start power play for QNS.
1-2	PP QNS	[20:00] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2	PP QNS	[20:00] Anthony Munroe-Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2	PP QNS	[20:00] End power play for QNS.